2/1/2018

PENNY

Regular

SPOTLITE

Grand Totals:

Wager Type NumOfNums

PENNY 8
Totals:

Regular 1

Regular 2
Totals:

SPOTLITE 2

SPOTLITE 3

SPOTLITE 4
Totals:

Spot Action Repor

Sales
$15.20

$15.20
$1.00
$5.00

$6.00
$199.00
$30.75
$3.00

$232.75

$253.95

Winners

$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$109.20
$0.50
$1.20

$110.90

$110.90

GA

Hold
$15.20

$15.20
$1.00
$5.00

$6.00
$89.80
$30.25
$1.80

$121.85

$143.05

Per centOfSales

5.99

5.99
0.39
197

2.36
78.36
12.11

1.18

91.65

100.00

ExpectedReturn
1.00

0.75
0.72

0.53
0.58
0.56

WeightedAve
0.06

0.00
0.01

0.42
0.07
0.01

0.57



