	<u>Wager Type</u> PENNY	NumOfNums 8	<u>Sales</u> \$15.20	<u>Winners</u> \$0.00	Hold \$15.20	PercentOfSales 5.99	ExpectedReturn 1.00	WeightedAve 0.06
PENNY		8	,	,			1.00	0.06
I EININ I	Totals:		\$15.20	\$0.00	\$15.20	5.99		
	Regular	1	\$1.00	\$0.00	\$1.00	0.39	0.75	0.00
	Regular	2	\$5.00	\$0.00	\$5.00	1.97	0.72	0.01
Regular	Totals:		\$6.00	\$0.00	\$6.00	2.36		
	SPOTLITE	2	\$199.00	\$109.20	\$89.80	78.36	0.53	0.42
	SPOTLITE	3	\$30.75	\$0.50	\$30.25	12.11	0.58	0.07
	SPOTLITE	4	\$3.00	\$1.20	\$1.80	1.18	0.56	0.01
SPOTLITE	Totals:		\$232.75	\$110.90	\$121.85	91.65		
Grand Totals:	_		\$253.95	\$110.90	\$143.05	100.00		0.57

1